Walmart

Order# 2000131-49151478

‘ $$>.00 Walmart Cash added!

GoMacro MacroBar Organic Vegan Protein Bars - Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip (4 Count)

Monster Energy Zero Ultra

Dixie Everyday Disposable Paper Plates, 10", Multi-Color, 150 Count

Great Value Ultra Strong 2-Ply Toilet Paper, 12 Mega Rolls

GoMacro MacroBar Organic Vegan Protein Bars - Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip (4 Count)

Fiber One Chewy Bars, Oats and Chocolate, Fiber Snacks, Mega Pack, 15 Ct, 21.2 oz

Freshness Guaranteed Original Ready-to-Eat Mustard Potato Salad Family Tub, 32 oz Tub (Refrigerated)
Lay's Kettle Cooked Original Flavored Potato Chips, 8 0z Bag

Village Hearth Old Fashioned Hot Dog Buns, 8 count, 14 oz

Dr Pepper Soda Pop, 16.9 fl oz, 6 Pack Bottles

Subtotal

Savings

w+: Free delivery from store

Tax

Driver tip
(charged separately after delivery)

Total

@ Charge hiStOI‘YYour transaction activity for this order >

Payment method

View your balance

Substitutions

Substitutions
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Qty 1
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Qty 1

$8.76
$744
$14.48
$12.48
$8.76
$9.16
$4.67
$2.50
$3.00

$3.98

-$2.20

$75.23
$9:95 S0
S3.41

$7.52

$86.16


https://www.walmart.com/cp/8301756




