



Apr 28, 2025 order  
Order# 2000131-49151478



\$1.00 Walmart Cash added!

[View your balance](#)

GoMacro MacroBar Organic Vegan Protein Bars - Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip (4 Count)	Substitutions	Qty 1	\$8.76
Monster Energy Zero Ultra	Substitutions	Qty 3	\$7.44
Dixie Everyday Disposable Paper Plates, 10", Multi-Color, 150 Count	Shopped	Qty 1	\$14.48
Great Value Ultra Strong 2-Ply Toilet Paper, 12 Mega Rolls	Shopped	Qty 1	\$12.48
GoMacro MacroBar Organic Vegan Protein Bars - Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip (4 Count)	Shopped	Qty 1	\$8.76
Fiber One Chewy Bars, Oats and Chocolate, Fiber Snacks, Mega Pack, 15 Ct, 21.2 oz	Shopped	Qty 1	\$9.16
Freshness Guaranteed Original Ready-to-Eat Mustard Potato Salad Family Tub, 32 oz Tub (Refrigerated)	Shopped	Qty 1	\$4.67
Lay's Kettle Cooked Original Flavored Potato Chips, 8 oz Bag	Shopped	Qty 1	\$2.50
Village Hearth Old Fashioned Hot Dog Buns, 8 count, 14 oz	Shopped	Qty 1	\$3.00
Dr Pepper Soda Pop, 16.9 fl oz, 6 Pack Bottles	Shopped	Qty 1	\$3.98
<b>Subtotal</b>			<b>\$77.43</b>
Savings			<b>-\$2.20</b>
			<b>\$75.23</b>
<b>Free delivery from store</b>			<b>\$9.95 \$0</b>
<b>Tax</b>			<b>\$3.41</b>
<b>Driver tip</b> (charged separately after delivery)			<b>\$7.52</b>
<b>Total</b>			<b>\$86.16</b>

**Charge history** Your transaction activity for this order >



Payment method

